
• Same great seats
• Ultimate flexibility with Never-a-Wasted Ticket 

Program
• Unlimited ticket exchanges
• Exclusive Ticket Holder events

                            Diamond Box: $858 per seat (28% off the Box Office)
Reserved Box: $627 per seat (37% off the Box Office)
• 15% off all Loon Loft Team Store purchase
• $120 in food and beverage credit + additional 25% off food and beverage OR free parking

                            Diamond Box: $445.50 per seat (25% off the Box Office)
Reserved Box: $330 per seat (33% off the Box Office)
• 15% off all Loon Loft Team Store purchase
• $60 in food and beverage credit + additional 25% off food and beverage OR free parking

33 Regular Season home games

                            Diamond Box: $280 per seat (23% off the Box Office)
Reserved Box: $220 per seat (27% off the Box Office)
• 15% off all Loon Loft Team Store purchase
• $40 in food and beverage credit + additional 25% off food and beverage OR free parking

• Guaranteed promotional items at attended games
• Flexible payment options
• Guaranteed playoff ticket priority
• *                          Diamond Box seats include                  

            access

ALL 66 Regular Season home games

20 Regular Season home games

10-GAME MINI PLAN
                           Diamond Box: $160 per seat
Reserved Box: $120 per seat
• $25 in food and beverage credit 

5-GAME MINI PLAN
                           Diamond Box: $85 per seat
Reserved Box: $62.50 per seat
• $12.50 in food and beverage credit 

VOUCHER PACK
                            Diamond Box: $160
Reserved Box: $125
Lawn: $90
• 10 vouchers 
• Total flexibility

G R E A T  L A K E S  L O O N S

GREAT LAKES LOONS

GOLD MEMBERSHIP

SILVER MEMBERSHIP

BRONZE MEMBERSHIP

PACKAGE BENEFITS

MINI PLANS:

989.837.BALL



Fri. April 4 
Sun. April 20
Sun. May 4 
Sun. May 18
Thu. May 29
Sat. May 31 
Sun. June 1
Thu. June 12 
Fri. June 13 

Sat. June 14
Sun. June 15 
Thu. June 19 
Fri. June 20 
Sat. June 21
Sun. June 22 
Fri. July 4
Sat. July 5

Sun. July 6 
Thu. July 10
Fri. July 11
Sat. July 12
Sun. July 13
Thu. July 24
Fri. July 25
Sat. July 26

Fri. April 4
Sat. May 31
Thu. June 12
Sat. June 21
Fri. July 4
Sat. July 12
Fri. July 25
Thu. August 7
Sat. August 9
Sun. August 31

Thu. May 29
Sat. June 14
Sun. June 15
Fri. June 20
Sat. July 5
Thu. July 10
Sun. July 13
Sat. July 26
Sun. August 10
Sat. August 30

Sat. April 5
Sun. June 1
Fri. June 13
Thu. June 19
Sun. June 22
Sun. July 6
Fri. July 11
Thu. July 24
Fri. August 8
Thu. August 28

Fri. April 4
Sat. May 31
Sat. June 21
Sat. July 12
Sat. August 9

Sat. June 14
Sat. July 5
Sun. July 13
Sat. July 26
Sat. August 30

Thu. June 12
Fri. July 4
Fri. July 25
Thu. August 7
Sun. August 31

Thu. May 29
Sun. June 15
Fri. June 20
Thu. July 10
Sun. August 10

5-GAME MINI PLAN

10-GAME MINI PLAN

Sat. April 5
Sun. April 6
Sat. April 19
Sun. April 20
Sat. May 3
Sun. May 4
Thu. May 15
Sat. May 17
Fri. May 30
Sun. June 1

Fri. June 13
Thu. June 19
Sun. June 22
Sun. July 6
Fri. July 11
Thu. July 24
Sun. July 27
Fri. August 8
Thu. August 28
Fri. August 29

Fri. April 4 
Thu. May 29
Sat. May 31 
Thu. June 12  
Sat. June 14
Sun. June 15 
Fri. June 20 
Sat. June 21
Fri. July 4
Sat. July 5

Thu. July 10
Sat. July 12
Sun. July 13
Fri. July 25
Sat. July 26
Thu. August 7 
Sat. August 9
Sun. August 10
Sat. August 30
Sun. August 31

G R E A T  L A K E S  L O O N S

SILVER MEMBERSHIP

BRONZE MEMBERSHIP

A B

A B C

A B C D

Thu. August 7 
Fri. August 8 
Sat. August 9
Sun. August 10
Thu. August 28 
Fri. August 29
Sat. August 30
Sun. August 31


